
 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTRICAL) 

EHT (O&M) DIVISION, THERUBALI, DIST: RAYAGADA-765 018 
Email: ehtm.div.trb@optcl.co.in  CUG: 9438907280 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Advertisement No. TRB-O&M-DIV/OT-05/2022-23 
For and on behalf of OPTCL, sealed tenders are invited by the undersigned from Experienced 
Contractors / Bidders / reputed firms having valid I.T PAN, updated GST registration 
certificate, valid Civil and Electrical (EHT/HT) License towards execution of the works under 
EHT (O&M) Division, Therubali as described in the following table. 

. NAME OF THE WORKS 
COST OF TENDER 

PAPER 
E.M.D 

Lot-A 
Painting of Fire-walls existing in 
between Auto-1&2, Auto-2&3 at 
220/132/33KV  Grid S/S, Therubali 

Rs.600.00 + 18% GST 
= Rs.708.00 

1% of Bid Amount 
(Refundable 

subject to T&C) 

Lot-B 
Checking & tightening of jumpers 
of Angle point towers of 220KV 
Laxmipur-NALCO D.C Line. 

Rs.2,000/- + 18% GST 
= Rs.2,360/- 

1% of Bid Amount 
(Refundable 

subject to T&C) 

Sale of tender documents :                 From 06.04.2022  to 20.04.2022 (During office hours). 
Last date of submission of Tender :  On or before 21.04.2022 up to 01:00PM. 
Date of opening of Tender :                21.04.2022 at 04:00PM. 
For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in 
Corrigendum / Addendum if any shall be published in the website only. 

Sd/- 
D.G.M.(Electrical) 

EHT (O&M) Division, Therubali 

 

mailto:ehtm.div.trb@optcl.co.in

